Assembly Instructions

Q7 BRALZEN

8D [T 8 x Bolt M12x120

2 x Bolt M12x100

1 x Bolt M12x90

12 x Bolt M12x70

4 x Bolt M12x30

3 x Bolt M8x20

28 x Nuts
3

£
S
e
(Y
N
S
4
2
2
=




Assembly Instructions

Q7 BRALZEN

www.brazzen.com




Assembly Instructions

%BRAZZEN

¢

T
A

a4 \ ==e T
\ _{

Y

i

£
o
Y]
c
(]
N
g
=
S
3
3




www.brazzen.com

7))
c
2
il
W
-
S
)
(7]
=
2>
e
£
(]
v
v
<

i

p | ..n :

il

T N %‘V%ﬂﬂﬂw ‘,.

. > . a—
L £
) i J )
y S »
4 =
[y /
[]1]] TR
H L LAY s
A oA
0T A
‘\.\‘.‘......_h. /8
- \M\_hww“““@
R/
L

Q& BRALZEN



